
La Cupa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Giustino (14/082) 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 5 2 2 4 7

Pezzullo Lorenzo (14/081) 2 1 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 3

Morone  Marco  (14/118) 4 4 4 2 4 6 2 4 4 2 0 0

Di Brigida Salvatore (14/088) 2 3 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falato Giuseppe (14/086) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4

Colangelo Angelo (14/087) 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 3

Di Nallo Alessandro (14/062) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Giustino 14/082 16 23 1,44

Pezzullo Lorenzo 14/081 22 21 0,95

Morone  Marco 14/118 18 18 1,00

Di Brigida Salvatore 14/088 8 8 1,00

Falato Giuseppe 14/086 10 6 0,60

Colangelo Angelo 14/087 16 5 0,31

Di Nallo Alessandro 14/062 6 4 0,67

Roxy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Rosa Roberto (14/067) 2 5 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 12 2 6

Cusano Liberato (14/068) 4 10 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 12 2 6

Izzo Mario (14/066) 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 5 2 6 4 10

Puglia Stefano (14/094) 2 4 2 6 2 1 2 6 2 4 4 10

Di Fonzo Manuel (14/095) 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 1

Puglia Gianluca (14/065) 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 1

Cusano Luigi (14/069) 2 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fonzo Agostino (14/092) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Rosa Roberto 14/067 18 53 2,94

Cusano Liberato 14/068 16 45 2,81

Izzo Mario 14/066 18 40 2,22

Puglia Stefano 14/094 14 31 2,21

Di Fonzo Manuel 14/095 10 17 1,70

Puglia Gianluca 14/065 12 16 1,33

Cusano Luigi 14/069 6 8 1,33

Di Fonzo Agostino 14/092 2 4 2,00

Kvaradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lancia Arduino (15/138) 4 9 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 5

Garofano Renzo (15/136) 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0

Sanzari Mario (15/139) 4 7 2 3 2 0 4 9 3 6 4 2

Mariano  Romano (14/075) 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 3 4 9 4 5

Del Vecchio Gianluigi (14/103) 2 3 2 1 1 0 4 10 1 0 4 2

Sebastianelli Michele (14/023) 0 0 4 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanzari Pasquale (14/037) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lancia Arduino 15/138 18 31 1,72

Garofano Renzo 15/136 20 31 1,55

Sanzari Mario 15/139 19 27 1,42

Mariano  Romano 14/075 13 24 1,85

Del Vecchio Gianluigi 14/103 14 16 1,14

Sebastianelli Michele 14/023 7 9 1,29

Sanzari Pasquale 14/037 5 4 0,80

Jump Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tancredi Giuseppe (14/114) 4 8 4 11 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 10

Felure Vittorio (14/117) 4 3 4 5 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 8

Sacco Flavia (14/121) 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 5

Tancredi Gaetano (14/116) 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 1 2 4 8

Pengue Emanuele (14/122) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0

Biscardi Emanuele (14/115) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Luigi (14/119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tancredi Giuseppe 14/114 21 44 2,10

Felure Vittorio 14/117 22 32 1,45

Sacco Flavia 14/121 18 22 1,22

Tancredi Gaetano 14/116 21 22 1,05

Pengue Emanuele 14/122 10 14 1,40

Biscardi Emanuele 14/115 4 1 0,25

Esposito Luigi 14/119 0 0 0,00


